Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC; Date Recorded= 2005/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200505040002 |05/04/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee SUBORDINATI [REGIONS 200504080001
14040 03:10:17 MORTGAGE ON BANK 64990
SERVICES INC AGREEMENT
200505040002 |05/04/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |ABN AMRO 19 44 200406100003 |Lot#:38
13780 02:10:06 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE 12850 Book:19 Pg:44
SERVICES INC GROUP INC Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE
200505040002 |05/04/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |ABN AMRO 12 57 200406090003 |Lot#:20
13790 02:10:07 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE 12360 Book:12 Pg:57
SERVICES INC GROUP INC Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
FIRST
SECTOR
200505040002 |05/04/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | ABN AMRO 31 47 200405280002 |Lot#:5 Book:31
13800 02:10:08 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE 86820 Pg:47
SERVICES INC GROUP INC Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
1ST SECTOR
200505040002 |05/04/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |MURO, ALEX J 20 43 Lot#:1 Lot:A
14060 03:10:19 MORTGAGE Book:20 Pg:43
SERVICES INC Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 9
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2
200505060002 |05/06/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |JONES, 21 133 Lot#:573
18430 12:30:02 MORTGAGE GREGORY S Book:21
SERVICES INC Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADD TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADD
200505030002 |05/03/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |BRADFORD, 27 144 Lot#:520
10050 08:51:42 MORTGAGE TARA L Book:27
SERVICES INC Pg:144
Sub:SPRATLIN
S ADDITION
TO SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES
200505120002 |05/12/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |MEEKS, 31 25 Lot#:535
30250 03:15:25 MORTGAGE TANNER Book:31 Pg:25
SERVICES INC Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
200505190002 |05/19/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |MESSER, 34 3 Lot#:639
42610 09:56:58 MORTGAGE LORIE Book:34 Pg:3
SERVICES INC Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12
SECTOR
200505130002 |05/13/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantee MORTGAGE |WYLIE, JAMES 9 138 Lot#:2 Book:9
30980 09:46:55 MORTGAGE CHRISTOPHE Pg:138
SERVICES INC R Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND

PHASE




200505190002
43350

05/19/2005
12:06:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MOORE,
BRANDY N

34

Lot#:621
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 12

200505190002
43860

05/19/2005
01:35:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ELAM, CARY

33

25

Lot#:310
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

200505230002
48260

05/23/2005
10:51:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GEISSLER,
JUSTIN

96

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:96
Sub:FERNWO
OD FOURTH
SECTOR

200505240002
52290

05/24/2005
01:47:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY

33

105

200501110000
16740

Lot#:257
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT

200505240002
52310

05/24/2005
01:58:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY

12

21

200502220000
85690

Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE

200505240002
52350

05/24/2005
02:03:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY

31

125

200412220006
98950

Lot#:71
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200505050002
15750

05/05/2005
12:29:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WALKER,
JESSICAM

Lot#:4
Sub:ALAMA H
JETER
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO
Desc:SEE
INST

200505020002
08020

05/02/2005
12:19:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BRIGHT,
KRYSTAL K

20

105

Lot#:109
Book:20
Pg:105
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
1M FINAL
PLAT

200505060002
18530

05/06/2005
01:31:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RYAN,
RONNIE L

31

125

Lot#:81
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT




200505060002
19110

05/06/2005
03:43:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

KNIGHT,
SUSAN R

19

142

Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:142
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
ENGLISH
TURN
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT FIRST
AMENDED

200505170002
36640

05/17/2005
10:57:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NETBANK

200408250004
76040

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQtNE
Other:SEE
INST

200505180002
38990

05/18/2005
08:22:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MOSES,
MICHELLE B

31

137

Lot#:825
Book:31

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

200505120002
29990

05/12/2005
02:17:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NEEL, JULIA

34

Lot#:616
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12
SECTOR

200505190002
42590

05/19/2005
09:56:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HARROW,
MATTHEW E

135

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS
SUBDIVISION

OF
INVERNESS

200505190002
43340

05/19/2005
12:06:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MOORE,
BRANDY N

34

Lot#:621
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 12

200505130002
31650

05/13/2005
11:32:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ROVENKO,
RONALD J

31

125

Lot#:32
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200505160002
34440

05/16/2005
10:07:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GEISSLER,
JUSTIN

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST




200505240002 |05/24/2005 HOMETOWN Grantee MORTGAGE CREW, 31 125 Lot#:103
51750 12:30:53 MORTGAGE BENJAMIN J Book:31
SERVICES INC Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT
200505240002 |05/24/2005 HOMETOWN | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MOREQUITY 26 60 200412300007 |Lot#:7 Book:26
52300 01:56:29 MORTGAGE TRANSFER 07690 Pg:60
SERVICES INC Sub:WINDSTO
NE I
200505240002 |05/24/2005 HOMETOWN Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MOREQUITY 17 145 200502150000 |Lot#:35
52340 02:00:42 MORTGAGE TRANSFER 75720 Book:17
SERVICES INC Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE

SECTOR 6




