Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; [ INC:	Date Reco	rded= 20 orded= 20	05; Name	= HOMET	OWN MO	RTGAGE S	ERVICES
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505040002 14040	05/04/2005 03:10:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200504080001 64990	
200505040002 13780	05/04/2005 02:10:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			19	44	200406100003 12850	Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:44 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE ONE
200505040002	05/04/2005 02:10:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			12	57	200406090003 12360	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:57 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL FIRST SECTOR
200505040002	05/04/2005 02:10:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			31	47	200405280002 86820	Lot#:5 Book:31 Pg:47 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 1ST SECTOR
200505040002	05/04/2005 03:10:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURO, ALEX J			20	43		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 9 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200505060002 18430	05/06/2005 12:30:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, GREGORY S			21	133		Lot#:573 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADD TO ALABASTER 5TH ADD
200505030002 10050	05/03/2005 08:51:42	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADFORD, TARA L			27	144		Lot#:520 Book:27 Pg:144 Sub:SPRATLIN S ADDITION TO SHELBY FOREST ESTATES
200505120002 30250	05/12/2005 03:15:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEEKS, TANNER			31	25		Lot#:535 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
200505190002 42610	05/19/2005 09:56:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MESSER, LORI E			34	3		Lot#:639 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12 SECTOR
200505130002 30980	05/13/2005 09:46:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYLIE, JAMES CHRISTOPHE R			9	138		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE

	1		1	_	1			<u> </u>	1
200505190002 43350	05/19/2005 12:06:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BRANDY N	34	3		Lot#:621 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 12
200505190002 43860	05/19/2005 01:35:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELAM, CARY	33	25		Lot#:310 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
200505230002 48260	05/23/2005 10:51:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEISSLER, JUSTIN	7	96		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:96 Sub:FERNWO OD FOURTH SECTOR
200505240002 52290	05/24/2005 01:47:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	33	105	200501110000 16740	Lot#:257 Book:33 Pg:105 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 8 FINAL PLAT
200505240002 52310	05/24/2005 01:58:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	12	21	200502220000 85690	Lot#:53 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE
200505240002 52350	05/24/2005 02:03:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	31	125	200412220006 98950	Lot#:71 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
200505050002	05/05/2005 12:29:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JESSICA M				Lot#:4 Sub:ALAMA H JETER ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO Desc:SEE INST
200505020002 08020	05/02/2005 12:19:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIGHT, KRYSTAL K	20	105		Lot#:109 Book:20 Pg:105 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE PHASE 1M FINAL PLAT
200505060002 18530	05/06/2005 01:31:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYAN, RONNIE L	31	125		Lot#:81 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT

200505060002	05/06/2005 03:43:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, SUSAN R		19	142	Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:142 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS ENGLISH TURN SECTOR PHASE 1 FINAL RECORD PLAT FIRST AMENDED
200505170002 36640	05/17/2005 10:57:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NETBANK				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200505180002 38990	05/18/2005 08:22:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSES, MICHELLE B	:	31	137	Lot#:825 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
200505120002 29990	05/12/2005 02:17:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEEL, JULIA	;	34	3	Lot#:616 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12 SECTOR
200505190002 42590	05/19/2005 09:56:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARROW, MATTHEW E		5	135	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200505190002 43340	05/19/2005 12:06:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BRANDY N	;	34	3	Lot#:621 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 12
200505130002 31650	05/13/2005 11:32:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROVENKO, RONALD J	•	31	125	Lot#:32 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
200505160002 34440	05/16/2005 10:07:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEISSLER, JUSTIN				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

200505240002 51750	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREW, BENJAMIN J		31	125		Lot#:103 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY		26		200412300007 07690	Lot#:7 Book:26 Pg:60 Sub:WINDSTO NE III
200505240002 52340	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY		17	145	200502150000 75720	Lot#:35 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6